Annexure - 4

Name of Corporate debtor Hindustan Photo Films Mfg Co Ltd | Date of Commencement of CIRP 07.01.2022| | List of Creditors as on ]08.09.2022
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Amount in Rs
Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
SI.No Name of Creditor Identification No any mutual
Date of Amount covered by Whether % of voting share Amount of dues, that Amount of claim Amount of claim Remarks, if
receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim guarantee related party? |in CoC Contingent Claim may be setoff not Admitted under verification any
1| Ministry of Heavy NA 24,46,17,01,999.00 24,46,17,01,999.00 | Unsecured No 5.8638% - - - -
Industries, Govt of India Financial Creditor
KIOCL Limited 1,51,59,00,000.00 1,51,59,00,000.00 | Unsecured No 0.3620% - - - -
2 CIN : L13100KA1976G01002974 Financial Creditor -
TOTAL 25,97,76,01,999.00 25,97,76,01,999.00 6.2258%




